
 
 

POST GRADUATE EXAMINATION CELL 
SKN Agriculture University  

Jobner- 303 329 (Rajasthan) 
 

Dr. D. K. Gothwal 

Coordinator 

Mo: 9928845911         email: coordinatorpg.exam@sknau.ac.in 

No. F. (  )/ PG Exam/SKNAU/2025/ 93                      Dated: 27.02.2025 

REVISED NOTICE FOR INVITING QUOTATION 

Sealed quotations are invited in the attached format from the reputed firms for supply 

of Answer book at PG Examination Cell, SKNAU, Jobner. Interested firms may quote their 

rates to this office latest by 11.00 am on 05.03.2025. The quotations will be opened by 

committee on same day at 11.30 am. The brief details are as follows. 

S. No. Particulars Specifications Quantity Approx. cost. 

1 Answer book for mid 

term/ practical 

examination (12 pages) 

As per sample  

Paper size 27.5 cm x 

21 cm, paper quality   

70 GSM, single colour 

printing with page 

numbering, 02 staple 

pinning. Total number 

of pages includes front 

and back side of cover 

page.  

5000 Rs. 22500.00 

2. Answer book for final 

theory examination 

(24 pages) 

As per sample  

5000 Rs. 37500.00 

1. The answer books should be as per sample. The interested firms may see the sample 

of answer books at PG Exam cell, SKNAU, Jobner. 

2. The quotation must be submitted in proper sealed envelope duly marked quotation for 

supply of answer books. 

3. Rate should include all the applicable taxes. 

4. The firm should have GST number. 

5. The undersigned is not bound to accept the lowest quotation and reject any quotation 

or any part of the quotation without assigned any reason thereof. 

6. No advance payment shall be made. 

7. The material will be supplied within 05 days of work order. 

8. The rate quoted must be F.O.R. destination at PG Exam cell, SKNAU, Jobner. 

9. The responsibility of GST/other charges, tax etc applicable as per Govt. rule will be 

borne by the supplier.         

   

                                                                                                                    Coordinator 

      Copy to: 

1. The Comptroller, SKNAU, Jobner 

2. The Convener/ members, Tender committee, SKNAU, Jobner 

3. The DDO/Accounts Section, SKNAU, Jobner 

4. Incharge CIMCA with the request to upload this quotation on university website.  

5. Tender file 

6. Notice Board, SKNAU, Jobner 

                                                                                                                                                                                                             

 
 Coordinator 



 
 

POST GRADUATE EXAMINATION CELL 
SKN Agriculture University  

Jobner- 303 329 (Rajasthan) 
 

  

 

PROFORMA FOR QUOTING RATE 

 

Quotation Notice No. :  

Name of Firm :  

Address : ………………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………… 

………………………………………………………………… 

Mobile No. 
  

 

 

S. No. Particulars Specifications Rate 

(Rs. Per 

1000 )  

GST Total 

(Rs.) 

1 
Answer book for 

mid term/ 

practical 

examination 

(12 pages) 

As per sample  

Paper size 27.5 cm x 

21 cm, paper quality   

70 GSM, single 

colour printing with 

page numbering, 02 

staple pinning. Total 

number of pages 

includes front and 

back side of cover 

page.  

   

 
Answer book for 

final theory 

examination 

(24 pages) 

As per sample  

   

I have carefully read and studied all the terms and conditions and will comply the same if 

accepted. 

 

 

 

Date: ……………… Signature of firm quoting rate 

  

 


